Technical data sheet
End piece, for device installation trunking Rapid 45-2 type
GK-53100
Item number: 6113113
End piece for side closing of the Rapid 45-2 GK and GA 53100 device installati-
on trunking.
Polycarbonate/Acrylnitrile-butadiene-styrene
Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Colour
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate
6113113
GK-E53100SW
End piece
for Rapid 45-2 100
OBO
106x56x22
Jet black; RAL 9005
Polycarbonate/Acrylnitrile-butadiene-styrene
1
Piece
2.493 kg
kg/100 pc.
0,1966 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
22 mm
106 mm
56 mm
1 OBO | 13.09.2025
Technical data sheet
End piece, for device installation trunking Rapid 45-2 type
GK-53100
Item number: 6113113
Technical data
Version for
Fastening type
for duct width
for trunking height
Suitable for
Halogen-free
Cut lamination
Protective film
Permitted temperature range,
max.
Permitted temperature range,
min.
Symmetrical
Lockable
100 mm
53 mm
Left/right
yes
yes
no
60 °C
-5 °C
2 OBO | 13.09.2025